Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ARANUI JOIE DE VIVRE

ARANUI ELATION

ARANUI IDYLLIC

ARANUI MERRY MAKER

ARANUI KISSES

ARANUI LUV

Equine Registry

DoB

1987

1992

01-Nov-1988

1984

1986

1985

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
894
1156
970
747
878

809

Siblings

Sire

STANTON PARK CERVANTES (IMP)
IMPERIAL POPCORN (IMP)
STANTON PARK CERVANTES (IMP)
ARANUI WELCOME

ARANUI SULTAN

ARANUI SULTAN
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ARANUI ACE (1996)

Dam

ARANUI REJOICE
ARANUI REJOICE
ARANUI REJOICE
ARANUI REJOICE
ARANUI REJOICE

ARANUI REJOICE

https:/lequineregistry.net



